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Figure S1 SEM images of ST-1
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Figure S2 TG curve of ST-1
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Figure S3 (a)Pore size distribution of ST-1. (b) N2 adsorption and desorption isotherm. 

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
-0.16

-0.12

-0.08

-0.04

0.00

0.04

0.08

0.12

0.16

Cu
rr

en
t /

 A

v1/2 /(mV/s)1/2

Reduce peak current

Oxidation peak current

 

 

Figure S4 The linear relationship between redox peak current and the square root of scan rate (ν) 
of ST-1 within the potential window of 0 V ~ 0.5 V.


